Bruchsaler Schwimmverein

Vereinsrekorde

Ménnlich
Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Freistil

Brust

Brust

Brust

Ricken
Ricken
Ricken
Schmetterling
Schmetterling
Schmetterling
Lagen

Lagen

Lagen

Weiblich
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Freistil
Brust
Brust

Brust
Riicken
Rucken

Riicken
Schmetterling
Schmetterling
Schmetterling
Lagen

Lagen

Lagen

Distanz Name

50 Fies, Alexander
100 Lorenz, Nils
200 Lorenz, Nils
400 Rolli, Markus
800 Heller, Uwe
1500 Rolli, Markus
2500 Heller, Uwe
3000 Heller, Uwe
5000 Heller, Uwe
50 Lammel, Thorsten
100 Lammel, Thorsten
200 Lammel, Thorsten
50 Wind, Frederic
100 Wind, Frederic
200 Rolli, Markus
50 Bastian Weis
100 Bastian Weis

200 Hellmuth, Christoph

100 Lorenz, Nils
200 Rolli, Markus
400 Rolli, Markus

Distanz Name

50 Balduf, Carolin
100 Bouc, Laetitia
200 Bouc, Laetitia
400 Balduf, Carolin
800 Milowsky, Antonia

2500 Bouc, Laetitia
5000 Balduf, Carolin

50 Balduf, Carolin

100 Bouc, Laetitia

200 Trankler, Elke
50 Balduf, Carolin
100 Balduf, Carolin

200 Balduf, Carolin
50 Bouc, Laetitia

100 Bouc, Laetitia

200 Bouc, Laetitia

100 Balduf, Carolin, Bouc, Laetitia

200 Balduf, Carolin
400 Balduf, Carolin

2023

alte Zeit

0:54,38
2:03,24

9:45,06

32:23,06

65:10,30

0:26,85
1:01,00

1:04,34

alte Zeit
0:28,34
1:02,06
2:18,08

10:39,20
36:13,28

0:38,04
1:24,06

0:32,30
1:09,85

0:30,26
1:07,74
2:45,20
1:11,16

neue Zeit
0:24,10
0:54,28
2:02,03
4:21,95
9:44,74
17:13,60
31:59,46
36:30,70
64:29,64
0:31,30
1:08,36
2:29,69
0:28,99
1:01,53
2:18,64
0:26,51
1:00,88
2:19,52
1:04,17
2:16,26
4:50,54

neue Zeit
0:28,01
1:01,11
2:15,80
4:50,40
10:35,98
33:12,16
67:49,70
0:36,96
1:23,36
3:00,60
0:32,05
1:08,25

2:32,64
0:29,92
1:04,53
2:32,93
1:10,44
2:34,39
5:36,79

27.08.23

Termin

23.02.19
26.01.19
03.11.07
18.01.20
03.11.07
17.06.18
02.09.18
11.08.18
12.07.08
03.11.07
03.11.07
22.01.11
22.01.11
08.03.08
29.11.15
12.03.16
17.11.07
23.02.19
03.11.07
03.11.07

Termin
01.12.19
24.06.23
28.05.22
17.03.07
08.02.15
02.07.22
29.07.06
01.12.19
24.06.23

19.11.88
27.11.16
03.12.17

17.03.07
26.06.23
29.04.01
28.05.22
27.11.16
12.05.07
01.12.07

neuer Rekord!!

neuer Rekord!!

neuer Rekord!!

neuer Rekord!!



